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Fall 2024 Course Offerings

Course Code Course Name
11.3820001 Advanced Cybersecurity A

11.3820000 Advanced Cybersecurity AB

11.3160001 AP Computer Science A - A

11.3160000 AP Computer Science A - AB

11.3190001 AP Computer Science Principles A
11.3190000 AP Computer Science Principles AB
10.3181001 Audio and Video Technology and Film A
10.3181000 Audio and Video Technology and Film AB
7.3310001 Banking/Investing/Insurance A

7.3310000 Banking/Investing/Insurance AB

7.3410001 Business and Technology A

7.3410000 Business and Technology AB

7.3510001 Business Communications A

7.3510000 Business Communications AB

11.3710001 Computer Science Principles A
11.3710000 Computer Science Principles AB
11.3510001 Digital Design A

11.3510000 Digital Design AB

6.3161001 Entrepreneurship A

6.3161000 Entrepreneurship AB

7.3260001 Financial Literacy A

7.3260000 Financial Literacy AB

20.3140001 Food for Life A

20.3140000 Food for Life AB

20.3181001 Food Science A

20.3181000 Food Science AB

20.3161001 Food/Nutrition and Wellness A

20.3161000 Food/Nutrition and Wellness AB
21.3250001 Foundations of Engineering and Tech A
21.3250000 Foundations of Engineering and Tech AB
11.3290001 Game Design/Animation and Simulation A
11.3290000 Game Design/Animation and Simulation AB
43.3500001 Intro to Law/Public Safety/Corr and Security A




43.3500000 Intro to Law/Public Safety/Corr and Security AB
7.3413001 Introduction to Business and Technology A
7.3413000 Introduction to Business and Technology AB
11.3810001 Introduction to Cybersecurity A

11.3810000 Introduction to Cybersecurity AB

25.3210001 Introduction to Healthcare Science A
25.3210000 Introduction to Healthcare Science AB
11.3480001 Introduction to Hardware Technology A
11.3480000 Introduction to Hardware Technology AB
11.3460001 Introduction to Software Technology A
11.3460000 Introduction to Software Technology AB
6.3150001 Legal Environment of Business A

6.3150000 Legal Environment of Business AB
8.3740001 Marketing Principles A

8.3740000 Marketing Principles AB

11.3720001 Programming/Games/Apps and Society A
11.3720000 Programming/Games/Apps and Society AB
11.3520001 Web Design A

11.3520000 Web Design AB

50.3921001 AP Art History A

50.3921000 AP Art History AB

53.3230001 AP Music Theory A

53.3230000 AP Music Theory AB

53.3210001 Beginning Music Theory and Composition A
53.3210000 Beginning Music Theory and Composition AB
52.3920001 Dramatic Writing-Film/Television/Theater | A
52.3920000 Dramatic Writing-Film/Television/Theater | AB
53.3140001 Music Appreciation |

52.3210001 Theater Arts/Fundamentals | A

52.3210000 Theater Arts/Fundamentals | AB

50.3211001 Visual Arts/Comprehensive | A

50.3211000 Visual Arts/Comprehensive | AB

50.3311001 Visual Arts/Drawing | A

50.3311000 Visual Arts/Drawing | AB

50.3312001 Visual Arts/Drawing Il A

50.3312000 Visual Arts/Drawing Il AB

50.3711001 Visual Arts/Photography | A

50.3711000 Visual Arts/Photography | AB

50.3712001 Visual Arts/Photography Il A

50.3712000 Visual Arts/Photography Il AB

17.3130001 First Aid and Safety

17.3110001 Health

36.3510001

Personal Fitness




23.3620001 10th Lit/Comp A

23.3620000 10th Lit/Comp AB

23.3610001 9th Lit/Comp A

23.3610000 9th Lit/Comp AB

23.3510001 American Lit/Comp A

23.3510000 American Lit/Comp AB

23.3530001 AP English Language and Composition A
23.3530000 AP English Language and Composition AB
23.3650001 AP English Literature and Composition A
23.3650000 AP English Literature and Composition AB
23.3520001 British Literature and Composition A

23.3520000 British Literature and Composition AB
23.3320001 Journalism | A

23.3320000 Journalism | AB

23.3210001 Mythology

23.3630001 World Lit/Comp A

23.3630000 World Lit/Comp AB

27.3850001 Advanced Mathematical Decision Making A
27.3850000 Advanced Mathematical Decision Making AB
27.3720001 AP Calculus AB - A

27.3720000 AP Calculus AB - AB

27.3730001 AP Calculus BC - A

27.3730000 AP Calculus BC - AB

27.3740001 AP Statistics A

27.3740000 AP Statistics AB

27.3741001 AP Precalculus A

27.3741000 AP Precalculus AB

27.3831000 Advanced Algebra - Concepts/Connections AB
27.3831001 Advanced Algebra - Concepts/Connections A
27.3843001 Advanced Financial Algebra A

27.3843000 Advanced Financial Algebra AB

27.3850001 Advanced Mathematical Decision Making A
27.3850000 Advanced Mathematical Decision Making AB
27.3811001 Algebra - Concepts/Connections A

27.3811000 Algebra - Concepts/Connections AB

27.3931001 Enhanced Advanced Algebra/AP Precalculus - Concepts/Connections A
27.3931000 Enhanced Advanced Algebra/AP Precalculus - Concepts/Connections AB
27.3821001 Geometry - Concepts/Connections A

27.3821000 Geometry - Concepts/Connections AB
11.3120001 Middle School Foundations of Computer Programming
11.3110001 Middle School Foundations of Secure Information Systems
11.3300001 Middle School Computer Science |

11.3130001 Middle School Foundations of Interactive Design




23.3110001
23.3120001
23.3130001
27.3210001
27.3220001
27.3210001
27.3220001
27.3230001
40.3610001
26.3110001
40.3170001
45.3070001
45.3080001
45.3090001
26.3730001
26.3730000
26.3140001
26.3140000
40.3530001
40.3530000
26.3620001
26.3620000
40.3841001

Middle School Computer Science Il
Middle School Language Arts 6 A
Middle School Language Arts 7 A
Middle School Language Arts 8 A
Middle School Gifted Math 6 A
Middle School Gifted Math 7 A
Middle School Math 6 A

Middle School Math 7 A

Middle School Math 8 A

Middle School Science 6 A
Middle School Science 7 A
Middle School Science 8 A
Middle School Social Studies 6 A
Middle School Social Studies 7 A
Middle School Social Studies 8 A
Anatomy and Physiology A
Anatomy and Physiology AB

AP Biology A

AP Biology AB

AP Chemistry A

AP Chemistry AB

AP Environmental Science A

AP Environmental Science AB
AP Physics C - Mechanics A



40.3710001
40.3710000
40.3110001
40.3110000
40.3110002
40.3810001
40.3810000
45.3570001
45.3840001

Oceanography A
Oceanography AB
Physical Science A
Physical Science AB
Physical Science B
Physics A

Physics AB

American Government
AP European History A
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