

Course Code	Course Name
11.3820001	Advanced Cybersecurity A
11.3820000	Advanced Cybersecurity AB
11.3160001	AP Computer Science A - A
11.3160000	AP Computer Science A - AB
11.3190001	AP Computer Science Principles A
11.3190000	AP Computer Science Principles AB
10.3181001	Audio and Video Technology and Film A
10.3181000	Audio and Video Technology and Film AB
7.3310001	Banking/Investing/Insurance A
7.3310000	Banking/Investing/Insurance AB
7.3410001	Business and Technology A
7.3410000	Business and Technology AB
7.3510001	Business Communications A
7.3510000	Business Communications AB
11.3710001	Computer Science Principles A
11.3710000	Computer Science Principles AB
11.3510001	Digital Design A
11.3510000	Digital Design AB
6.3161001	Entrepreneurship A
6.3161000	Entrepreneurship AB
7.3260001	Financial Literacy A
7.3260000	Financial Literacy AB
20.3140001	Food for Life A
20.3140000	Food for Life AB
20.3181001	Food Science A
20.3181000	Food Science AB
20.3161001	Food/Nutrition and Wellness A
20.3161000	Food/Nutrition and Wellness AB
21.3250001	Foundations of Engineering and Tech A
21.3250000	Foundations of Engineering and Tech AB
11.3290001	Game Design/Animation and Simulation A
11.3290000	Game Design/Animation and Simulation AB
43.3500001	Intro to Law/Public Safety/Corr and Security A

43.3500000	Intro to Law/Public Safety/Corr and Security AB
7.3413001	Introduction to Business and Technology A
7.3413000	Introduction to Business and Technology AB
11.3810001	Introduction to Cybersecurity A
11.3810000	Introduction to Cybersecurity AB
25.3210001	Introduction to Healthcare Science A
25.3210000	Introduction to Healthcare Science AB
11.3480001	Introduction to Hardware Technology A
11.3480000	Introduction to Hardware Technology AB
11.3460001	Introduction to Software Technology A
11.3460000	Introduction to Software Technology AB
6.3150001	Legal Environment of Business A
6.3150000	Legal Environment of Business AB
8.3740001	Marketing Principles A
8.3740000	Marketing Principles AB
11.3720001	Programming/Games/Apps and Society A
11.3720000	Programming/Games/Apps and Society AB
11.3520001	Web Design A
11.3520000	Web Design AB
50.3921001	AP Art History A
50.3921000	AP Art History AB
53.3230001	AP Music Theory A
53.3230000	AP Music Theory AB
53.3210001	Beginning Music Theory and Composition A
53.3210000	Beginning Music Theory and Composition AB
52.3920001	Dramatic Writing-Film/Television/Theater I A
52.3920000	Dramatic Writing-Film/Television/Theater I AB
53.3140001	Music Appreciation I
52.3210001	Theater Arts/Fundamentals I A
52.3210000	Theater Arts/Fundamentals I AB
50.3211001	Visual Arts/Comprehensive I A
50.3211000	Visual Arts/Comprehensive I AB
50.3311001	Visual Arts/Drawing I A
50.3311000	Visual Arts/Drawing I AB
50.3312001	Visual Arts/Drawing II A
50.3312000	Visual Arts/Drawing II AB
50.3711001	Visual Arts/Photography I A
50.3711000	Visual Arts/Photography I AB
50.3712001	Visual Arts/Photography II A
50.3712000	Visual Arts/Photography II AB
17.3130001	First Aid and Safety
17.3110001	Health
36.3510001	Personal Fitness

23.3620001	10th Lit/Comp A
23.3620000	10th Lit/Comp AB
23.3610001	9th Lit/Comp A
23.3610000	9th Lit/Comp AB
23.3510001	American Lit/Comp A
23.3510000	American Lit/Comp AB
23.3530001	AP English Language and Composition A
23.3530000	AP English Language and Composition AB
23.3650001	AP English Literature and Composition A
23.3650000	AP English Literature and Composition AB
23.3520001	British Literature and Composition A
23.3520000	British Literature and Composition AB
23.3320001	Journalism I A
23.3320000	Journalism I AB
23.3210001	Mythology
23.3630001	World Lit/Comp A
23.3630000	World Lit/Comp AB
27.3850001	Advanced Mathematical Decision Making A
27.3850000	Advanced Mathematical Decision Making AB
27.3720001	AP Calculus AB - A
27.3720000	AP Calculus AB - AB
27.3730001	AP Calculus BC - A
27.3730000	AP Calculus BC - AB
27.3740001	AP Statistics A
27.3740000	AP Statistics AB
27.3741001	AP Precalculus A
27.3741000	AP Precalculus AB
27.3831000	Advanced Algebra - Concepts/Connections AB
27.3831001	Advanced Algebra - Concepts/Connections A
27.3843001	Advanced Financial Algebra A
27.3843000	Advanced Financial Algebra AB
27.3850001	Advanced Mathematical Decision Making A
27.3850000	Advanced Mathematical Decision Making AB
27.3811001	Algebra - Concepts/Connections A
27.3811000	Algebra - Concepts/Connections AB
27.3931001	Enhanced Advanced Algebra/AP Precalculus - Concepts/Connections A
27.3931000	Enhanced Advanced Algebra/AP Precalculus - Concepts/Connections AB
27.3821001	Geometry - Concepts/Connections A
27.3821000	Geometry - Concepts/Connections AB
11.3120001	Middle School Foundations of Computer Programming
11.3110001	Middle School Foundations of Secure Information Systems
I .	
11.3300001	Middle School Computer Science I

	Middle School Computer Science II
23.3110001	Middle School Language Arts 6 A
23.3120001	Middle School Language Arts 7 A
23.3130001	Middle School Language Arts 8 A
27.3210001	Middle School Gifted Math 6 A
27.3220001	Middle School Gifted Math 7 A
27.3210001	Middle School Math 6 A
27.3220001	Middle School Math 7 A
27.3230001	Middle School Math 8 A
40.3610001	Middle School Science 6 A
26.3110001	Middle School Science 7 A
40.3170001	Middle School Science 8 A
45.3070001	Middle School Social Studies 6 A
45.3080001	Middle School Social Studies 7 A
45.3090001	Middle School Social Studies 8 A
26.3730001	Anatomy and Physiology A
26.3730000	Anatomy and Physiology AB
26.3140001	AP Biology A
26.3140000	AP Biology AB
40.3530001	AP Chemistry A
40.3530000	AP Chemistry AB
26.3620001	AP Environmental Science A
26.3620000	AP Environmental Science AB
40.3841001	AP Physics C - Mechanics A

40.3710001	Oceanography A
40.3710000	Oceanography AB
40.3110001	Physical Science A
40.3110000	Physical Science AB
40.3110002	Physical Science B
40.3810001	Physics A
40.3810000	Physics AB
45.3570001	American Government
45.3840001	AP European History A